RECENT RESULTS
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 8

BANTAM LEAGUE
WARRIORS
THUNDER
PANTHERS
BEASTS

MINOR LEAGUE
REIGN

MAJOR LEAGUE
BALLERZ

BLAZE

VIPERS

16
19
26
28

30

36
23
44

CLIPPERS
WILDCATS
LAKERS
MEGALADONS

DUCKS

STREETDOGS
LAKERS
MAMBAS

13
13
23
19

19

35
22
37



THIS WEEK'’S SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14

TIME GAME DIV TEAMS

ROOKIE LEAGUE

10:30 AM 25 R BRUINS VS BALLERS
11:40 AM 26 R WILDCATS VS SPARTANS
12:50 PM 27 R SHARKS VS WARRIORS

BANTAM LEAGUE

2:00 PM 28 B BULLS VS MEGALADONS
3:10 PM 29 B LAKERS VS BEASTS

4:20 PM 30 B THUNDER VS PANTHERS
5:30 PM 31 B CLIPPERS VS WILDCATS

6:40 PM 32 B GIANTS VS WARRIORS

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 15

TIME GAME DIV TEAMS

MINOR LEAGUE

10:30 AM 33 MN  HURRICANES VS FLASH
11:40 AM 34 MN  THUNDER VS DUCKS

12:50 PM 35 MN  DEMONS VS ORANGE CRUSH

BANTAM LEAGUE
2:00 PM 36 B MEGALADONS VS PANTHERS
3:10 PM 37 B BULLS VS BEASTS

MAJOR LEAGUE

4:20 PM 38 M] STREETDOGS VS LAKERS
5:30 PM 39 M] BALLERZ VS VIPERS

6:40 PM 40 M] BLAZE VS MAMBAS




