RECENT RESULTS SUNDAY, OCTOBER 8 BANTAM LEAGUE			
WARRIORS	16	CLIPPERS	13
THUNDER	19	WILDCATS	13
PANTHERS	26	LAKERS	23
BEASTS	28	MEGALADONS	19
MINOR LEAGUE REIGN	30	DUCKS	19
MAJOR LEAGUE			
BALLERZ	36	STREETDOGS	35
BLAZE	23	LAKERS	22
VIPERS	44	MAMBAS	37

THIS WEEK'S SCHEDULE								
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14								
TIME	GAME DIV		<u>TEAMS</u>					
ROOKIE LEAGUE								
10:30 AM	25	R	BRUINS VS BALLERS					
11:40 AM	26	R	WILDCATS VS SPARTANS					
12:50 PM	27	R	SHARKS VS WARRIORS					
BANTAM LEAGUE								
2:00 PM	28	В	BULLS VS MEGALADONS					
3:10 PM	29	В	LAKERS VS BEASTS					
4:20 PM	30	В	THUNDER VS PANTHERS					
5:30 PM	31	В	CLIPPERS VS WILDCATS					
6:40 PM	32	В	GIANTS VS WARRIORS					
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 15								
TIME	GAME DIV		<u>TEAMS</u>					
MINOR LEAGUE								
10 20 414	22	N # N T	HUDDICANDO VO DI ACH					

MIINUK LEA	<u>luue</u>					
10:30 AM	33	MN	HURRICANES VS FLASH			
11:40 AM	34	MN	THUNDER VS DUCKS			
12:50 PM	35	MN	DEMONS VS ORANGE CRUSH			
BANTAM LEAGUE						
2:00 PM	36	В	MEGALADONS VS PANTHERS			
3:10 PM	37	В	BULLS VS BEASTS			
MAJOR LEAGUE						
4:20 PM	38	MJ	STREETDOGS VS LAKERS			
5:30 PM	39	MJ	BALLERZ VS VIPERS			
6:40 PM	40	MJ	BLAZE VS MAMBAS			